AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 11 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 413 SYDORGW P. - . 1:2?7?8 5 1:57.899 12:38:29.870 3 1:58.618 12:34:28.059
1 1:57.039 12:30:27.656 6 2:14.347 12:40:44.217 4 1:57.838 12:36:25.897
2 1:52.106 12:32:19.762 5 1:57.116 12:38:23.013
5 T 12:34:13.868  PO- 6 - # 401 SLOJKOWSKI T. - R B'ZOF;S; 6 2:15.957 12:40:38.970
4 1:51.691 12:36:05.559 ! 2:05.437 12:30:56.327
5 1:50.750 12:37:56.309 2 SIS 12:32:54.991  Po. 11 - # 414 STROJINOWSKI M. - . £ 0725
. 200,585 12:40:00.894 3 1:56.974 12:34:51.965 1 2:03.495 12:31:20.999
4 1:58.815 12:36:50.780 2 1:58.006 12:33:19.005
Po. 2 - # 425 CIESLAK M. - . . gl?f’fgg 5 1:54.821 12:38:45.601 3 1:58.546 12:35:17.551
1 1:58.233 12:30:27.939 6 2:01.194 12:40:46.795 4 1:58.092 12:37:15.643
9 1:56.163 12:32:24.102 5 2:52.224 12:40:07.867
3 1:56.916 12:34:21.018  PO-7-#405 GALECZKA M. - . + 08383
4 1:54.800 12:36:15.818 ! 1:59.880 12:30:43.923  Po. 12 - # 406 BUDZIAKD. - . + (D)gle;Sst
5 1:53.793 19:38:00.611 2 1:58.727 12:32:42.650 1 2:04.469 12:31:07.510
. 202,235 124011846 3 1:55.133 12:34:37.783 2 2:07.424 12:33:14.934
4 1:56.556 12:36:34.339 3 2:07.799 12:35:22.733
T . ggf;g;t 5 1:56.202 12:38:30.541 a 1:58.928 12:37:21.661
1 1:55.283 12:31:35.089 6 1:58.594 12:40:29.135 5 2:04.880 12:39:26.541
2 1:54.115 12:33:29.204
3 200351 12:35:33.555 PO.8-#418 GROCHB. -. 05951 PO.13-# 421 WASYLISZYN M. - £ 08290
. 529 805 12:38:03.360 1 2:09.527 12:31:17.568 1 2:00.105 12:30:33.731
5 2.06.110 12:40:09.470 2 5:21.135 12:36:38.703 2 1:59.040 12:32:32.771
3 1:56.001 12:38:34.704 3 2:00.096 12:34:32.867
Po. 4- # 419 MORAWSKI P. - . . ggfg;t 4 2:15.402 12:40:50.106 4 1:59.330 12:36:32.197
1 1:59.771 12:31:07.733 5 1:59.045 12:38:31.242
5 LA 12:33:09.449  Po.9-#423 PIELUZEKB. - + glngg;t 6 2:13.793 12:40:45.035
3 1:55.985 12:35:05.434 ! 1:59.460 12:30:47.845
a 1:54.209 12:36:59.643 2 LERERE 12:32:47.238  Po. 14 - # 426 KONOPINSKI K. - . + I(J)ig.'gg
5 155446 12:38:55.089 3 2:00.037 12:34:47.275 1 2:03.176 12:30:37.059
. 507357 12:41:02.446 4 1:58.046 12:36:45.321 2 2:01.603 12:32:38.662
5 1:57.013 12:38:42.334 3 2:01.340 12:34:40.002
Y- . giaﬁ-;g;t 6 2:21.363 12:41:03.697 4 1:59.733 12:36:39.735
1 1:54.616 12:30:36.496 5 1:59.399 12:38:39.134
B 55 12:32:32.183  Po.10-#411 STRUKT. -. +82’;g§ 6 2:05.422 12:40:44.556
3 200,009 12:34:32.192 1 2:01.872 12:30:32.168
. 159779 12:36:31.971 2 1:57.273 12:32:29.441
Fastest lap: 1:50.750 NUMER 409 , 418 POPRAW MOCOWANIE KOSTKI !l
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
SPEED DAY 11 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C3
Sort by position Lapﬁmes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First Q Diff. First 3 2:38.332 12:36:57.916
Po. 15 - # 407 KONDRAT M. - . +09.104 PO.20-#410 KEPINSKI M. - . +13.150
1 1:59.854 12:30:43.625 1 2:04.733 12:31:07.186
2 2:01.429 12:32:45.054 2 2:07.367 12:33:14.553
3 2:15.382 12:35:00.436 3 2:08.178 12:35:22.731
4 2:03.900 12:37:26.631
Diff. First
Po. 16 - # 402 KAPALA K. - . +09.514 5 2:11.696 12:39:38.327
1 2:07.436 12:30:58.074
2 2:30.720 12:33:28.794 Diff. First
:30. :33:28. Po. 21 - # 408 WITCZAK B. - . +13.903
3 2:00.264 12:35:29.058 1 2:08.636 12:31:02.652
4 2:01.840 12:37:30.898 2 2:09.855 12:33:12.507
5 2:10.903 12:39:41.801 3 2:04.653 12:35:17.160
4 2:06.508 12:37:23.668
Diff. First
Po. 17 - # 417 NOWAKS. - . +10.313 5 2:06.106 12:39:29.774
1 2:02.125 12:30:42.620
. B5% Diff. First
2 2:03.974 12:32:46.594  Ppo, 22 - # 403 POTASZKIEWICZ J. - . +17.789
3 2:05.060 12:34:51.654 1 2:08.539 12:30:57.368
4 2:01.978 12:36:53.632 2 4:16.241 12:35:13.609
5 2:01.063 12:38:54.695 3 2:09.623 12:37:23.232
6 2:13.058 12:41:07.753
Diff. First
Po. 23 - # 415 ZASTAWAA. - . +19372
Diff. First
Po. 18 - # 404 RZEPKAR. - . . 1'1.31'[52 1 2:14.518 12:31:02.172
1 2:06.036 12:30:53.872 2 2:12.164 12:33:14.336
2 2:03.340 12:32:57.212 3 2:12.018 12:35:26.354
3 2:04.519 12:35:01.731 4 2:10.122 12:37:36.476
4 2:02.617 12:37:04.348 5 2:23.094 12:39:59.570
5 2:02.092 12:39:06.440
Diff. First
6 2:07.601 12:41:14.041 Po.24-#416 GLABS. -. +21.922
1 2:13.753 12:30:57.717
Diff. First
Po. 19 - # 400 KWIATKOWSKI R. - . +11.342 2 2:13.718 12:33:11.435
1 2:07.968 12:30:56.446 3 2:12.672 12:35:24.107
2 2:04.014 12:33:00.460 4 2:13.395 12:37:37.502
3 2:02.094 12:35:02.554 5 2:19.184 12:39:56.686
4 2:03.218 12:37:05.772
Diff. First
5 2:02.813 12:39:08.585  Po. 25 - # 424 WESOLY K. - . +39.800
6 2:10.345 12:41:18.930 1 2:30.550 12:31:46.970
2 2:32.614 12:34:19.584
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Fastest lap: 1:50.750




